
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD, JHANSI 
(Central Dispatch Cell) 

 
CORRIGENDUM – 1 

Tender No. CDC/T/12-13/029 (NIT No. 13641) 
 

Sub: All India Transportation Rate Contract for Truck. 
 

The above Tender document was uploaded on our official website on 09/02/13. 
Following amendments have been approved by competent authority:- 

 
1. Clause G-23, 23.1 (TRANSIT INSURANCE ) – The existing clause is modified as 

‘Transit insurance of the consignment shall be covered under Open Marine Policy of 
BHEL/Consignee as the case may be. However, as per Sec. 8 of Carriers Act, 1865, 
transporter shall be responsible for any external damages to the consignment during 
transit.’ 

2. Clause G-2 (A) (OWNERSHIP OF FLEET) - The existing clause is modified as 
‘The bidder should have the ownership of fleet of minimum 20 trucks of the 3 
categories of trucks, registered in the name of bidder’ 

3. Sale of Tender document will close on 18-Mar-13 at 1600 Hrs instead of 07-Mar-13 
at 1600 Hrs. 

4.  Fully completed tender document must reach us before 19-Mar-13, 1315 hrs instead 
of 08-Mar-13, 1315 Hrs 

5. Techno Commercial bid shall be opened on 19-Mar-13  after 1400 hours instead of 
08-Mar-13 after 1400 Hrs 
 

 
Sr.DGM (CDC) 
Mo.9453001016 

Ph.0510 2412675 
alok@bheljhs.co.in  


